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Date: 15.04.2022

Dear Sir,

GREETINGS FROM AHMEDABAD FAMILY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATION. It is our great pride and pleasure 

in inviting you the “HERITAGE CITY OF INDIA, AHMEDABAD”.

AFPA is celebrating its silver jubilee next year, and we are lucky to have privilege of hosting National 

Conference of FFPAI

We family physicians are the doctor of first & last resort-from common cold to cancer. We offer 
easily accessible, affordable, continuous & comprehensive care to families & are responsible for 
total health care needs. Recent pandemic has once again stressed upon the need for robust 

primary care in the country and we the family physicians are a strong pillar of efficient, easily accessible 

and affordable primary care in the country.

The mission of conference is to improve the quality of life of the people of India through by fostering 
& maintaining high standards of care in family medicine by promoting personal, comprehensive & 
continuing care for the individual in the context of family & the community. 

Over 1000 Indian family Physicians are expected to attend the event. The conference will have keynote 

address, workshop & round tables on family practice, free papers of scientific research & continuing education 

tips. Interesting programme for spouses also has been planned out.

“Family Physician Is Vital For Healthy Society”
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Dr. Abhay Dikshit
President - FFPAI

Hon. Secretary - FFPAI

Organizing Chairman        

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Vinod Parikh

Dr. Kamlesh Naik
President - AFPA

Hon. Secretary - AFPA

Organizing Chairman        

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Pragnesh Vachharajani
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Reception Committee Member

(Ahmedabad only)
Corporate Member

(ONLY FFPAI MEMBERS)

Delegate Fees (Single)

[All IMA  Eligible Graduate]

Accompanying Member

Delegate Fees (Single)

[Medical Student Under Graduate]

International Delegate [Off Line]

Patrons

*SUPER Early 
Bird Offer Up to 

25.05.2022
 

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 1,500/-

Rs. 1,500/-

Rs. 1,000

$100

Rs.10,000

UP TO

15TH JUNE
 

 

----------------

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 1,500/-

Rs. 1,500/-

Rs. 1,000

$100

Rs.10,000

25.05.2022 to

30.09.2022
 

 

----------------

----------------

Rs.2,000/-

RS.2,000/-

RS.1,000/-

$100/-

RS.10,000/-

01.10.2022 to 
31.12.2022

  

----------------

----------------

Rs.2,500/-

RS.2,500/-

RS.1,000/-

$100/-

RS.10,000/-

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Super Early Bird
Registration

gift for

Super Early Bird
Registration
gift for

RC/corporate Delegate

Super Early Bird Registration Offer Only Upto 25.5.2022

Reception Committee  Member(ahmedabad only)

AFPANATCON~2023  *SUPER 
Early Bird 
Offer  Up 
to 
25.05.2022  

UP TO 
15TH 
JUNE 

25.05.2022 
to 
30.09.2022  

 

01.10.202
2 to 
31.12.202
2 

 Rs.  Rs. Rs. 

Reception Committee 
Member(ahmedabad only)  

3000  - - - 

Corporate Member(ONLY 
FFPAI MEMBERS)  

3000  3000 - - 

Delegate Fees (Single) [All 
IMA  Eligible Graduate]  

1500  1500 2000  2500  

Accompanying Member  1500  1500 2000  2500  

Delegate Fees (Single) 
[Medical Student Under 
Graduate]  

1000 1000 1000 1000 

International Delegate [Off 
Line]  

$100.  $100 $100.  $100  

PATRON  10000 10000 10000 10000 
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Registration fee for Reception Committee Member includes

Registration fee for Corporate Member includes: 

Registration fee for delegates includes: 

CANCELLATION POLICY
Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees
Other Delegates 25% Of Registration Fees

Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees
Other Delegates 50% Of Registration Fees

75% Registration Fees Will Be Deducted In All Categories,
Except Genuine Medical Emergency

Before 30.11.2022:

After 30.11.2022
And Before 1.1.2023

After 30.11.2022
And Before 1.1.2023

Registration fee for associated/accompanying persons includes:

Committee of Conference. His spouse is eligible for attending the spouse 
Programme. Admission to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents 
(abstract volumes), admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing 
ceremony, conference lunches/dinner and/or banquet,  Entertainment programme, 
coffee/tea during break and certificate of attendance.

Corporate members can NOT hold and/or work for the Organizing Committee of 
Conference. His spouse is eligible for attending the spouse Programme. Admission 
to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents (abstract volumes), 
admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing ceremony, conference 
lunches/dinner and/or banquet,  Entertainment programme, coffee/tea during 
break and certificate of attendance.

Admission to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents (abstract 
volumes), admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing ceremony, 
conference lunches/dinner and/or banquet,  Entertainment programme, coffee/tea 
during break and certificate of attendance. 

Admission to the opening ceremony, social events and conference lunches/dinner, 
Entertainment programme, and/or banquet. Not allowed in the main Conference 
Hall during Scientific Talk.
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees
Other Delegates 25% Of Registration Fees

Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees
Other Delegates 50% Of Registration Fees

75% Registration Fees Will Be Deducted In All Categories,
Except Genuine Medical Emergency

Before 30.11.2022:

After 30.11.2022
And Before 1.1.2023

After 30.11.2022
And Before 1.1.2023

Details
 

Whole Conference

Lunch:1

Gala Dinner & Entertainment Program 

Breakfast: 1

 One Scientific Lecture--15 Minutes

One Scientific Session-3 Lectures

Delegate Gift

Registration Partner

Lucky Draw

Hall Sponsorship-3 Hours Full Session-9 
Lectures
Stall (Laminated 6.5*6.5 Ft) 2 Hospitality Coupons

Standee At Venue

AV Partner

Contribution
  

Rs.20,00,000/-
 

Rs.3,00,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

Rs.50,000/-

Rs.40,000/-

Rs.1,20,000/-

Rs.5,00,000/-

Rs.1,00,000/-
 

Rs.50,000/-

Rs.2,00,000/-
 

 

Rs.40,000/-

Rs.7,000/-

Rs.1,00,000/-

Details Contribution In Rs  

Whole Conference 2000000 

Lunch:1 300000 

Gala Dinner & Entertainment Program  500000 

Breakfast: 1 50000 

One Scientific Lecture --15 Minutes 40000  

One Scientific Session -3 Lectures 120000 

Delegate Gift  500000 

Registration Partner  100000 

Lucky Draw 50000 

Hall Sponsorship -3 Hours Full Session-9 
Lectures 

200000 

Stall (Laminated 6.5*6.5 Ft) 2 Hospitality 
Coupons 

40000 

Standee At Venue  7000 

Av Partner 100000 

 

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

AHMEDABAD FAMILY PHYSICIANS` ASSOCIATION

B-503,Premium House, Opp. Gandhigram Railway Station,

Ashram Road,Ahmedabad

 |  | 98250 86839 afpa071998@Gmail.Com https://afpa.co.in/afpa2023/
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Dr. Abhay Dikshit
President - FFPAI

Hon. Secretary - FFPAI

Organizing Chairman        

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Vinod Parikh

Dr. Kamlesh Naik
President - AFPA

Hon. Secretary - AFPA

Organizing Chairman        

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Pragnesh Vachharajani
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