

18th National Convention of Federation of Family Physicians Association of India (FFPAI)

21st Annual Conference of Ahmedabad Family Physicians' Association (AFPA)

AFPA-NATCON 2023





"Family Physician Is Vital For Healthy Society"

Date: 15.04.2022

Dear Sir,

GREETINGS FROM **AHMEDABAD FAMILY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATION**. It is our great pride and pleasure in inviting you the **"HERITAGE CITY OF INDIA, AHMEDABAD"**.

AFPA is celebrating its silver jubilee next year, and we are lucky to have privilege of hosting National Conference of FFPAI

We family physicians are the doctor of first & last resort-from common cold to cancer. We offer easily accessible, affordable, continuous & comprehensive care to families & are responsible for total health care needs. Recent pandemic has once again stressed upon the need for robust primary care in the country and we the family physicians are a strong pillar of efficient, easily accessible and affordable primary care in the country.

The mission of conference is to improve the quality of life of the people of India through by fostering & maintaining high standards of care in family medicine by promoting personal, comprehensive & continuing care for the individual in the context of family & the community.

Over 1000 Indian family Physicians are expected to attend the event. The conference will have keynote address, workshop & round tables on family practice, free papers of scientific research & continuing education tips. Interesting programme for spouses also has been planned out.



Dr. Abhay Dikshit President - FFPAI Organizing Chairman

Dr. Vinod Parikh Hon. Secretary - FFPAI Organizing Secretary



Dr. Kamlesh Naik President - AFPA Organizing Chairman

Dr. Pragnesh Vachharajani Hon. Secretary - AFPA Organizing Secretary



REGISTRATION DETAILS

	*SUPER Early Bird Offer Up to 25.05.2022	UP TO 15TH JUNE	25.05.2022 to 30.09.2022	01.10.2022 to 31.12.2022
Reception Committee Member	Rs. 3,000/-			
(Ahmedabad only)				
Corporate Member	Rs. 3,000/-	Rs. 3,000/-		
(ONLY FFPAI MEMBERS)				
Delegate Fees (Single)	Rs. 1,500/-	Rs. 1,500/-	Rs.2,000/-	Rs.2,500/-
[All IMA Eligible Graduate]				
Accompanying Member	Rs. 1,500/-	Rs. 1,500/-	RS.2,000/-	RS.2,500/-
Delegate Fees (Single)	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000	RS.1,000/-	RS.1,000/-
[Medical Student Under Graduate]				
International Delegate [Off Line]	\$100	\$100	\$100/-	\$100/-
Patrons	Rs.10,000	Rs.10,000	RS.10,000/-	RS.10,000/-

Super Early Bird Registration Offer Only Upto 25.5.2022





Registration fee for Reception Committee Member includes

Committee of Conference. His spouse is eligible for attending the spouse Programme. Admission to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents (abstract volumes), admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing ceremony, conference lunches/dinner and/or banquet, Entertainment programme, coffee/tea during break and certificate of attendance.

Registration fee for Corporate Member includes:

Corporate members can NOT hold and/or work for the Organizing Committee of Conference. His spouse is eligible for attending the spouse Programme. Admission to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents (abstract volumes), admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing ceremony, conference lunches/dinner and/or banquet, Entertainment programme, coffee/tea during break and certificate of attendance.

Registration fee for delegates includes:

Admission to the scientific session, exhibition, convention documents (abstract volumes), admission to opening ceremony, social events, closing ceremony, conference lunches/dinner and/or banquet, Entertainment programme, coffee/tea during break and certificate of attendance.

Registration fee for associated/accompanying persons includes:

Admission to the opening ceremony, social events and conference lunches/dinner, Entertainment programme, and/or banquet. Not allowed in the main Conference Hall during Scientific Talk.



CANCELLATION POLICY

 Before 30.11.2022:
 Early Other

 After 30.11.2022
 Early Other

 And Before 1.1.2023
 Other

 After 30.11.2022
 75%

 And Before 1.1.2023
 Factoria

Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees Other Delegates 25% Of Registration Fees

Early Bird Registration:50% Off Registration Fees Other Delegates 50% Of Registration Fees

75% Registration Fees Will Be Deducted In All Categories, Except Genuine Medical Emergency



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Details	Contribution	
Whole Conference	Rs.20,00,000/-	
Lunch:1	Rs.3,00,000/-	
Gala Dinner & Entertainment Program	Rs.5,00,000/-	
Breakfast: 1	Rs.50,000/-	
One Scientific Lecture15 Minutes	Rs.40,000/-	
One Scientific Session-3 Lectures	Rs.1,20,000/-	
Delegate Gift	Rs.5,00,000/-	
Registration Partner	Rs.1,00,000/-	
Lucky Draw	Rs.50,000/-	
Hall Sponsorship-3 Hours Full Session-9 Lectures	Rs.2,00,000/-	
Stall (Laminated 6.5*6.5 Ft) 2 Hospitality Coupons	Rs.40,000/-	
Standee At Venue	Rs.7,000/-	
AV Partner	Rs.1,00,000/-	



Dr. Abhay Dikshit President - FFPAI Organizing Chairman

Dr. Vinod Parikh Hon. Secretary - FFPAI Organizing Secretary



Dr. Kamlesh Naik President - AFPA Organizing Chairman

Dr. Pragnesh Vachharajani Hon. Secretary - AFPA Organizing Secretary

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

B-503,Premium House, Opp. Gandhigram Railway Station, Ashram Road,Ahmedabad

98250 86839 | afpa071998@Gmail.Com | https://afpa.co.in/afpa2023/